[

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

DATE:

ORDER Contract Modification:

CONTRACT #:

May 18, 2020

C-028-2017

PROJECT: Seven Parks Neighborhood Association, Incorporated - Permeable Pavement/Bioretention Project

TO: Seven Parks Neighborhood Association, Incorporated

Original Contract Amount $99.900.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $99,900.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$2,997_06
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -3%
Original Contract Amount $99,900.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$2,997.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -3%

Accepted by

&
BRGSO 000005 0.9.0,6.00.0.0.0.0.5.0.0.0.9.0,0.9 800000,

$96,903.00

(Proj. Engr.)

Recommended by—:} )

(Consultant)

Accepted by

(Contractor)

Approved by

(Director)

Approved by

(Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAQ)

Date ¢ /3¢ (26

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date




| Jo | abed

(00°266°C) $ @oud 10eu0d Ul (Ssealoul) 1N
2 . e _ KR mm it _Em..._.._
. | 00°266°C $ asealoep [Bj0 |
A R R R S T KRBT RS Y e
= $ - $ ¥l
z ¢ - $ el
- ¢ - $ cl
5 $ - $ (42
N $ - ¢ ol
- $ - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $ - $ L
- $ - $ 9
- $ - $ g
- $ - $ 14
- $| - $ €
- $ - $ 4
- $|00.66C $|00.66C $ l ST 13a |
uom_Eoum “__hmwmmhoc_ Hom.;_._oumh_%wm@omn_ SHd un Aueno | spun sabueyd Jo uopdioseq \._om_%< Hm_w__
‘suoneoyyioads pue sue|d Joenuod ay) wouy sabueys Buimo)ios ay) yum Ajdwos o) pajsanbai Agasay ale noA
‘Ol
pajelodioou| ‘uoljeloossy pooyloqubieN syled usasg  109oid
1102-820#| ‘# LOVHINOD
L| # PO 10BAUOD NOLLYDIdIAOW LOVHINOD
ﬁ_l 0z0z ‘gL Ae 31va ANINNAJIA0D ALNNOD NVEHN JLLIAVA-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

Seven Parks Neighborhood Association,
PROJECT: Incorporated
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 4028-2017
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X_ No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes__ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




